June 10-13

June 10-14
June 10-14
June 11-15
June 17-22
June 17-22
June 17-23
June 18-22
June 24-27
June 24-28
June 24-28
June 24-29
June 24-29
July 1-3
July 1-6
July 1-6
July 2-6
July 5-6
July 7-9
July 7-13
July 7-13
July 8-12

July 8-12

July 8-14

July 11-13
July 15-19
July 15-19
July 15-20
July 22-26
July 22-27
July 22-27

Wilderness

Extremes 2.0

Jungle Huts
Thai Huts

Hoofprints Cowpoke Horse Day Camp

Extremes
Junior High Splat-Camp
HS Wilderness: Biking

Hoofprints Buckaroo Horse Day Camp
Hoofprints Trailblazers Horse Camp

Jungle Huts

Thai Huts

Dive

Junior High Wilderness
Quest 3rd Grade Overnight
RESCUE ME (Guys Only)
SHINE! (Girls Only)

Hoofprints Tenderfoot Horse Day Camp

Quest 2nd Grade Overnight
Mephibosheth Overnight #1****
Hands and Feet

Ziba

Jungle Huts

Thai Huts

High School Wilderness
Mephibosheth Overnight #2****
Jungle Huts

Thai Huts

Edge

Thai Huts

Hoofprints'Wrangler Horse'Camp

ofprints Chuckwagon Horse Camp

All Ages
Grades K-1

w/grandparent

Grades 4-6
Grades 7-9

Grades 3-5

Grades 4-6
Grades 7-9
Grades 3-4
Grades 4-6
Grades 7-9

Grades 10-13

Grades 2-3
Grades 3-4
Grades 4-6
Grades 7-9
Grades 7-9
Grades 7-9
Grade 3
Grades 7-9
Grades 7-9
Grades K-1
Grade 2
Ages 12+
Grades 7-9

Grades 10-13

Grades 4-6
Grades 7-9

Grades 10-13

Ages 12+

Grades 4-6
Grades 7-9
Grades 7-9
Grades 7-9
Grades 4-6

Grades 913

acles 7-1.

A )
B@Cam r

“Gary & Rfan.n ‘
Michael McDonough'&
Jonathan Greene
Gwen. Elliott
Mitch & Hailey Antle
Gary & Riann Creech
Pete Howard
Troy Hoover
Joe Wisley
Gary & Riann Creech
Gary & Riann Creech
AdamHuber
Brady Manning
Kyle Morrissey
Andy Clark & Dave Wedekind
Jonathan Greene
Josh Mast
Hannah Bowen
Gary & Riann Creech
Jonathan Greene
Becky Moore
TBA
Jim Chaplin
Jeremy Glasford &
Max Wuethrich
Logan Wuethrich
TBA
Becky Moore
JR Moffatt

$260.00

$265.00
$265.00
$245.00
$310.00
$375.00
$405.00
$245.00
$305.00
$265.00
$265.00
$365.00
$405.00
$160.00
$375.00
$310.00
$245.00
$80.00

* Kk Kk Kk

$320.00
$320.00

$265.00

$265.00
$405.00

* Kk kKk

$265.00

Thomas & Brittany Slaughter $265.00
Charlie Ketchen & Cody Hunt $365.00

Joey Schlatter
Gary.& Riann Creech

$265.00
$405.00

Jeff Thompson & Joe Wisley $365.00
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