Rooted-Summer 2018 Schedule at THE ARK

Date	Sessions of Camp**	Grade(s)*	Dean/Leader	Cost
May 25-28	Family Camping Weekend	All Ages	Bruce Cameron	CALL
May 27	Camp Open House	All Ages	Bruce Cameron	CALL
June 2	Quest Day Camp ***	Grades K-1 w/grandparent	Larry & Wendy Lipps	FREE***
June 3-7	Intro to Wilderness	Grades 4-6	Bruce Cameron	\$300.00
June 3-8	Hoofprints Chuckwagon Horse Camp	Grades 7-9	Gary & Riann Creech	\$405.00
June 10-13	Extremes 2.0	Grades 3-5	Michael McDonough & Jonathan Greene	\$260.00
June 10-14	Jungle Huts	Grades 4-6	Gwen Elliott	\$265.00
June 10-14	Thai Huts	Grades 7-9	Mitch & Hailey Antle	\$265.00
June 11-15	Hoofprints Cowpoke Horse Day Camp	Grades 3-4	Gary & Riann Creech	\$245.00
June 17-22	Extremes	Grades 4-6	Pete Howard	\$310.00
June 17-22	Junior High Splat Camp	Grades 7-9	Troy Hoover	\$375.00
June 17-23	HS Wilderness: Biking	Grades 10-13	Joe Wisley	\$405.00
June 18-22	Hoofprints Buckaroo Horse Day Camp	Grades 2-3	Gary & Riann Creech	\$245.00
June 24-27	Hoofprints Trailblazers Horse Camp	Grades 3-4	Gary & Riann Creech	\$305.00
June 24-28	Jungle Huts	Grades 4-6	Adam Huber	\$265.00
June 24-28	Thai Huts	Grades 7-9	Brady Manning	\$265.00
June 24-29	Dive	Grades 7-9	Kyle Morrissey	\$365.00
June 24-29	Junior High Wilderness	Grades 7-9	Andy Clark & Dave Wedekind	\$405.00
July 1-3	Quest 3rd Grade Overnight	Grade 3	Jonathan Greene	\$160.00
July 1-6	RESCUE ME (Guys Only)	Grades 7-9	Josh Mast	\$375.00
July 1-6	SHINE! (Girls Only)	Grades 7-9	Hannah Bowen	\$310.00
July 2-6	Hoofprints Tenderfoot Horse Day Camp	Grades K-1	Gary & Riann Creech	\$245.00
July 5-6	Quest 2nd Grade Overnight	Grade 2	Jonathan Greene	\$80.00
July 7-9	Mephibosheth Overnight #1****	Ages 12+	Becky Moore	****
July 7-13	Hands and Feet	Grades 7-9	TBA	\$320.00
July 7-13	Ziba	Grades 10-13	Jim Chaplin	\$320.00
•		4	Jeremy Glasford &	
July 8-12	Jungle Huts	Grades 4-6	Max Wuethrich	\$265.00
July 8-12	Thai Huts	Grades 7-9	Logan Wuethrich	\$265.00
July 8-14	High School Wilderness	Grades 10-13	TBA	\$405.00
July 11-13	Mephibosheth Overnight #2***	Ages 12+ 5 -	Becky Moore	****
July 15-19	Jungle Huts	Grades 4-6	JR Moffatt	\$265.00
July 15-19	Thai Huts	Grades 7-9	Thomas & Brittany Slaughter	
July 15-20	Edge	Grades 7-9	Charlie Ketchen & Cody Hunt	
July 22-26	Thai Huts	Grades 7-9	Joey Schlatter	\$265.00
July 22-27	Hoofprints Wrangler Horse Camp	Grades 4-6	Gary & Riann Creech	\$405.00
July 22-27	Merge	Grades 9-13	Jeff Thompson & Joe Wisley	\$365.00
July 28-30	Mephibosheth Overnight #3 ****	All Ages	Becky Moore	****
July 29 - Aug 2	Jungle Huts	Grades 4-6	Faith Culp & Sarah Sallee	\$265.00
August 7	Legacy Day	Senior Adults	Jim Ketchen & Kerry Highley	TBA
August 26	ONE Event**	Grades 7-12	Jeff Thompson	\$10*^
September 14-15				ТВА
•	mper based on the grade they enter in the Fa		ay Camp - Early registration is RI	

Register your camper based on the grade they enter in the Fall

NO WALK-INS ACCEPTED - Must be registered by May 30th **** For more info about Mephibosheth, contact Becky at becky@mm-abilities.org or 317-984-4653

^{*} Check online (www.thearkcm.org) or call the office (765-395-3638) with questions

^{**} All camps are subject to a nonrefundable deposit

^{***} Separate registration required for each Grandparent attending with a fee of \$10

^{*^} For information on this event, please contact Jeff Thompson at jthompson@conversechurch.org